
Mimi Dog Doll Sapsan 11/13/2013

Mimi Dog Doll Sapsan

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/123010
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/123010


UKRCH Bentley Next Germanika 4/6/2011

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

PLCH Gingery's Seawolf Of Oz PKR. IX - 37957
8/29/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) EECH Valaquenta
Germanika PKR.IX-47444 5/8/2006

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Piechur PKR.IX-44027
9/8/2003

AMCH PLCH Gingery's Blackberry Dynomite PKR
IX 40590 10/9/1998

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Plisa
PKR IX 40592 62492/T 1/30/2000

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Germanika PKR.IX-40182 7/9/1999

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/100721
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40713
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35050
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35016
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35016
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/39098
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35104
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42314
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42314
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65857
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65857
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58652
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35003
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41754
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43734
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43734
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42314
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42314


Mimi Dog Doll Tornado 6/22/2011

RUSCH RUSJCH Pippo ze Zatopene Chajdy
6/6/2009

CZCH SKCH SLOCH SKJCH INTCH(FCI)
CERCH CC Dior du Domaine du Président

3/7/2007

FRCH GIBCH AMCH INTCH(FCI) Legends Black
Jack 4/30/2005

Vekktra du Domaine Du President 002660
10/15/2004

Elischa Ze Zatopene Chajdy CMKU/CIN 1777/05
5/19/2005

PLCH Ch.Enriquillo Avokaduh
CMKU/CIN/1288/03 7/20/2003

Fata Morgana Slezský sen CMKU/CIN/1069/02/04
12/26/2002

Mimi Dog Doll White Lioness 3/15/2009

Bi-lav Plus Krokus 3/14/2007

ROMCH RUSCH MOLCH Vivat Sanraiz Charming
Boy RKF 1718966 3/23/2005

UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH Sasquehanna
Primawera UCHM 012847 9/10/2005

Bi-Lav Plus Elena Prekrasnaya 9/13/2006

ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH
Zholesk Nevil 19.12.2002-08.11.2015 UCHM

011257 12/19/2002

Bi-Lav Plus Shanel 9/16/2003

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102425
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85149
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71365
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60193
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60193
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/55795
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62797
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59300
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61450
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85695
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/72891
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/63532
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/63532
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67663
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67663
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67682
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62352
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/63578

